Proudly Representing the
Following Companies:

ROCHLING

Engineering Plastics

Ph. 800-541-4419
Fax: 704-922-7651
Contacts: Maggie,
Cheri, Matt, Brian,
Bryan, Briana, Matt,
Chris, Joey & Brad

G S Sales Represents In IN, IL, MI, MO & OH

Website: www.roechling-plastics.us

PALRAM AMERICAS, INC. Ph. 800-999-9459

G S Sales Represents in IL, IN,  ~ Fax: 610-285-

KY, Ml & OH Madein 9928
ui.ﬂ Contacts: Casey,
== Cheryl, Debra &

Web Site: www.palramamericas.com  \ike Reg. Mgr.

Ph. 724-696-5200
Fax: 724-696-5300
Contacts: Brandon,

ROCHLING

Machined Plastics

G S Sales Represents In its whole territory  Shane, Seth, Craig & Phonolic & Fiberglass Products.

or

JSTRIES

Website: www..roechling-machined.us | jsg
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HARKINESS

G S Sales Represents in its total area
Web Site: www.harknessindustries.com

& Dave

ROCHLING

Engineering Plastics

G S Sales represent PE,Print in IN, IL, MI, MO & OH
Call Canada direct for pricing & availability.

M€ Titan

Krystal, Deney &
Darren

MARGA CIPTA  Titan Poly Tech Co., Ltd. 2;?::?“: George or g, Quantity & Save”
. . Clear, Opaque, Translucent & textured.
PT. Margacipta Wirasentosa @ Smooth, matte, P99 & P95 textures available.
Website: www.margacipta.com 2 Alfaplas

G S Sales
Line Card

Ph. 800-343-4275
Fax: 203-272-0428
Contacts: Doreen,

Ph. 800-661-2387
Fax:519-947-4489

Ph. 317-399-7270
Fax: 317-399-7271
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Expanding the Demand for
Performance Plastics through
Education and Consultation

Polyolefin Products:

r
Polystone® UHMW: Over 20 grades of UHMW Sheet Rod Pvgﬂn
& Profile. More Sheet Sizes for better yields! Up to 8 x 20’ ‘ - -~
Polystone G HDPE: Natural, Black, Utility & Pipe Grade =
Polystone P PP: Natural, Black White, Euro gray &
Heat Stabilized Euro gray. PVC Type 1
Mechanical & High Performance Products:

Acetal: Natural, Black, Delrin, Delrin AF

Nylon: Extruded & Cast-Natural, Black, GF & Oil filled

High Performance Plastics:

PEEK Ultem®, ABS, PC (machine grade & optical), Noryl,
PET, PET-TF, PBT, PVDF, PSU, Radel® & PPS

Specialty Products:

Metal & X-Ray (patent pending) Detectable Products:
UHMW, Acetal & PEEK. NEW Polystone Lub-X & Lub-X CV
Medical Grade Products: Acetal, Radel®, Heat Stabilized
Polypropylene, Ultem®, Polysulfone, PEEK & Noryl®
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Polycarbonate: Sheet (AR1 & AR2), Reels,
Corrugated & Multiwall

PVC Sheet: PVC Foam (Standard, GPS,
Outdoor & Trim board grades), Water Clear PVC.
New Palboard Product introduced in 2017!

Complete Fabrication of all Nonmetallic Materials.
(Polyolefins, Mechanicals & High Performance Plas-
tics.) RMP also offers Durostone®, Lignostone®,

“Let us be your machine shop”

Urethane: Sheet, Block, Rod, Tube & custom
parts. Harkness is one of the country’s premier
manufacturers of precision cast urethane.
Injection molding & extrusion: Harkness
processes most types of plastic materials.

For PE,Print Printable HDPE (.005 to .250”),
Printable Polypropylene.

Mud flaps & Truck liners Call 800-661-2387

Cast Acrylic Sheet in Container Quantities.

I Believe That Through Education and Communications, I Will Service My Customers' Wants and Needs

and Provide an

Error-Free Partnership.
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Proudly Representing the
Following Companies:

ROCHLING

Engineering Plastics

Ph. 800-541-4419
Fax: 704-922-7651
Contacts: Maggie,
Cheri, Matt, Brian,
Joey, Brad, Brian,
Chris & Matt,

Website: www.roechling-plastics.us
G S Sales Represents In IN, IL, Ml, MO & OH

g PALRAM AMERICAS, INC.

G S Sales Represents in IL, IN,

KY MIZ Ol Contacts: Casey,

Sheryl, Debra &
Mike -Reg. Mgr.

Ph. 724-696-5200
Fax: 724-696-5300
Contacts: Brandon,
Lisa, & Craig

ROCHLING
Machined Plastics

G S Sales Represents RMP in it whole territory.

Website: www..roechling-machined.us
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G S Sales Represents in its total area

& Dave

Ph. 800-661-2387
519-941-5300
Fax:519-947-4489

ROCHLING
Engineering Plastics
PE;Print HDPE Div. Kyrstal, Deney &
Darren

G S Sales represent PE,Print in IN, IL, MI, MO & OH
Call Canada direct for pricing & availability

G S Sales

Contacts

Ph. 800-999-9459 Casey Stewarts (X227) Casey.stewarts@palram.com
Fax: 610-285-9928

ngsggé?;;;;_‘g 1258 Doreen Milas: Doreen@harknessindustries.com

Contacts: Doreen,

Performance Plastics through
Education and Consultation

Maggie Cuenca(X3503) maggie.cuenca@roechling-plastics.us
Cheri Cobb (X3520)Medical cheri.cobb@roechling-plastics.us
Chris Watras(X3511): chris.watras@roechling-plastics.us

Matt Robinson (X3567 matt.robinson@roechling-plastics.us
Brad Denny (X3513) brad. denny@roechling-plastics.us

Joey Kopp (X3514) joey.kopp@roechling-plastics.us

Brianna Krawczyk (3502) Brianna. krawczyk @roechling-
plastics.us

Matt McKenzie (X3505): matt.mckenzie@roechling-plastics.us
Brian Carpenter(X3508): brian.carpenter@roechling-plastics.us

Brian Pizzini(X3501): brian.pizzini@roechling-plastics.us
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Jeff Hester (X 3509) Jeff.Hester@roechling-plastics.us

Sheryl Kalman (X320) Sheryl.kalman@palram.com
Debra Castoro (X477) Debra.castoro@palram.com
Mike Swimm(X512) Mike.Swimm@Palram.com
Mike’s Cell Phone: 484-5601325
Web Site: www.palramamericas.com

Brandon O’Donnell (X108) Brandon.odonnell@roechling.biz
Craig Critchfield (X107)(General Mgr):
craig.critchfield@roechling.biz

Lisa Bushovsky(X106) Polyolefin Product Manager)
lisa.bushovsky@roechling.biz

Dave Corbin (Director of Sales & Marketing)
dgc@fimor.fr
Website: www.harknessindustries.com

Sales: USDesk@roechling-plastics.ca

Krystal X 7174 krystal.martin@roechling-plastics-ca
Deney X 7119 Deney.delfosse@roechling-plastics-ca
Darren Tong NA Sales Manager X 7128
Darren.tong@roechling-plastics-ca

Ph. 317-399-7270

M€ Titan

MARGA CIPTA Titan Poly Tech Co., Ltd. Allan

PT. Margacipta Wirasentosa ﬁAlfaplaS

Fax: 317-399-7271
Contact: George or

Contact George Southard with ques-
tions. If not available contact Allan
Harari 201-871-3610

Email: acrylics@atsglobal.net

Building the Demand for Performance Plastics Through Education and Consultation.



